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Organization 

 
Contact 

 

 
Additional Contact(s) 

Allied Arts Laine Ross 
lainerossmail@gmail.com 

 

Belltown Community Council  David Levinson 
dslesq@gmail.com  

 

 

Belltown Business Association Jane Savard 
jane@janesavard.com  

 

Chinatown International District Business Improvement Area 
(CIDBIA) 

Jessa Timmer 
jessa@cidbia.org  

 

Denny Triangle Neighborhood Association Sabrina Villanueva 
svillanueva@cliseproperties.com  

Harold Delos Reyes 
HDelosReyes@impark.com 

Downtown Residents Council Kyle Vixie  
kyle.vixie@icloud.com 

 

Downtown Seattle Association Christina Dunsmore 
christinad@downtownseattle.org 

Don Blakeney 
donb@downtownseattle.org 

Freeway Park Association Riisa Conklin 
riisa@freewayassociation.org  

 

Metropolitan Improvement District (MID) Erica Bush 
ericab@downtownseattle.org 

Blake Sundstrom 
blakes@downtownseattle.org 

   
Seattle Chinatown International District Preservation 

Development Authority (SCIDpda) 
Jamie Lee 

Jamiel@scidpda.org 
 
 

The Alliance for Pioneer Square Lisa Dixon 
Lisa@pioneersquare.org 

Liz Stenning 
Liz@pioneersquare.org 

YMCA Cynthia Klever 
cklever@seattleymca.org 

 

West Edge Neighborhood Association Linda Mitchell 
linda@lindamitchell.org 

 

At-Large Member  Jan Johnson (206-595-2984) 
reservations@panamahotelseattle.com   
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